
Somerset Regional Animal Shelter 
100 Commons Way ● Bridgewater, NJ 08807 ● Phone:  908-725-0308 

www.srasnj.org 

 

100 Commons Way ● Bridgewater, NJ 08807 ● Phone:  908-725-0308 ● www.srasnj.org.  

 

 

 

Fee Schedule 
 

 

 

AS OF JANUARY 1, 2025 OUR ADOPTION FEES WILL BE AS FOLLOWS: 

 

 

 

ADULT CATS (1 year and up)      $175* 

 

KITTENS (under 1 year old)      $225* 

 

ADULT DOGS (1 year and up)      $400* 

 

PUPPIES (under 1 year old)      $520* 

 

RABBITS        $75 (spayed/neutered) 

 

SMALL ANIMALS        $30 

 

RECLAIM FEE      $50 PICK UP/$15 PER DAY 

 

QUARANTINE      $50 PICK UP/$15 PER DAY 

 

SURRENDER/EUTHANASIA    $150 (AFTER QUARANTINE) 

 

 

 

 

*All pets are spay/neutered, up to date on age appropriate vaccinations, heartworm 

tested (dogs). FELV/FIV tested (cats), microchipped, given preventative dewormers and 

go home with a cardboard carrying case (cats) or leash/collar (dogs) and a free vet visit. 

FEES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE*****  

http://www.srasnj.org./

